LAWRENCE CHANG
NATHAN GAMBLE

KYLE ARORA

CARLOS FIGUEROA
DEAN JOE

JONATHAN BRENEMAN
JOSEPH CARLSON
WILLIAM LEFFINGWELL
CHRISTOPHER COOPER
CHRISTOPHER CONRAD
HAYLEY HOCHSTETLER
RANDOLPH REESE
AMIR ABTAHI

174,000
141,500
127,000
120,500
82,500
63,500
46,500
45,000
43,500
37,500
22,500
21,000
15,000



